
 
 

TUITION RATE SHEET 
Rates effective January 1st, 2025 

 

 Infants & Toddlers Preschool 

5 days per week $2,170 per month $1,470 per month 

 4 days per week $1,790 per month $1,350 per month 

3 days per week $1,555 per month $1,145 per month 

2 days per week $1,080 per month $875 per month 

 

There is a $100 Waitlist Fee per child to be added to the waitlist. $100 Tuition Deposit per child to be paid once a 
confirmed start date is offered by WRLA and accepted by the family. The tuition deposit will be applied to the family’s first 
month’s tuition. Both the Waitlist Fee and the Tuition Deposit are non-refundable. 

 
$100.00 Annual activities fee for all children is due every September. 

 
Tuition is due on or before the first of the month in which service will be provided.  Please write your child’s name and the days you 
are paying for on the memo line of your check or money order.  All cash should be dropped off at the office for a receipt. 

 
A $25 late fee will be assessed if tuition has not been paid in full by the 3rd of the month.  Families who have not paid tuition in full 

by the 7th of the month will be asked not to return until all tuition is caught up. Unpaid balances are sent to collection after 45 days. 
 

SIBLING DISCOUNT:  There is a 10% discount off of the tuition for the older child when both siblings are enrolled full-time. 

 
 

WHEAT RIDGE LEARNING ACADEMY 
7300 W 38th Avenue, Wheat Ridge, Colorado 80033 
PHONE: 303-456-4503    FAX: 720-815-3355 

EMAIL:  info@wheatridgelearningacademy.com 
www.WheatRidgeLearningAcademy.com 

 
 


